Seniors
08:00
08:00
08:15
08:15
08:30
08:30
08:45
09:00

Pairs
09:00
09:10
09:20
09:30
09:40
09:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:45

Juniors
12:30
12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
14:00

Novice
13:30
13:40
13:50
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
14:40
14:50
16:00

Tack and Turnout Times

Enfield Chase Hunt

Essex Hunt North

Newmarket and Thurlow Hunt
Essex Farmers Fusions
Thetford Chasers

Walpole Whizzers

North Norfolk

Parade

Essex Hunt North

Newmarket and Thurlow Diamonds
Newmarket and Thurlow Bandits

Thetford Chase
Walpole and District
Enfield Chase Green
Enfield Chase Gold
North Norfolk

Rusty Barn

Parade

Essex Hunt North

Newmarket and Thurlow Hunt
Essex Farmers Kingstons
Thetford Chase

North Norfolk

Parade

Essex and Suffolk Novice
Walpole Whippersnappers
Thetford Chase

North Norfolk

Suffolk Hunt

East Essex

Essex Farmers Firecrackers
Essex Farmers Bucaneers
Newmarket and Thurlow
Parade

Green and Gold

Navy and White
Orange with Green
Green and Purple
White with Green
Purple with Silver Stipe
Green and Blue

Blue and White

Orange and Green Diamonds
Orange with Green

White and Green

Purple and Silver

Green

Gold

Blue and Green

Purple and Green

Navy

Orange with a Green Diamond
Purple and White

White with Green Stars

Blue and Green

Blue and White
Purple and Silver
Green and White
Blue and Green
Burgandy

Red

Green

Purple and Green
Light Blue



