Tack and Turnout Times

Seniors		
08:00	Enfield Chase Hunt	Green and Gold
08:00	Essex Hunt North	Navy and White
08:15	Newmarket and Thurlow Hunt	Orange with Green
08:15	Essex Farmers Fusions	Green and Purple
08:30	Thetford Chasers	White with Green
08:30	Walpole Whizzers	Purple with Silver Stipe
08:45	North Norfolk	Green and Blue
09:00	Parade	Green and Blac
55.55		
Pairs		
09:00	Essex Hunt North	Blue and White
09:10	Newmarket and Thurlow Diamonds	Orange and Green Diamonds
09:20	Newmarket and Thurlow Bandits	Orange with Green
09:30	Thetford Chase	White and Green
09:40	Walpole and District	Purple and Silver
09:50	Enfield Chase Green	Green
10:00	Enfield Chase Gold	Gold
10:10	North Norfolk	Blue and Green
10:20	Rusty Barn	Purple and Green
10:45	Parade	
Juniors		
12:30	Essex Hunt North	Navy
12:40	Newmarket and Thurlow Hunt	Orange with a Green Diamond
12:50	Essex Farmers Kingstons	Purple and White
13:00	Thetford Chase	White with Green Stars
13:10	North Norfolk	Blue and Green
14:00	Parade	
Novice		
13:30	Essex and Suffolk Novice	Blue and White
13:40	Walpole Whippersnappers	Purple and Silver
13:50	Thetford Chase	Green and White
14:00	North Norfolk	Blue and Green
14:10	Suffolk Hunt	Burgandy
14:10	East Essex	Red
14:30	Essex Farmers Firecrackers	Green
14:40	Essex Farmers Bucaneers	Purple and Green
14:50	Newmarket and Thurlow	Light Blue
16:00	Parade	Libric Diac
10.00	. uruuc	